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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  45
Arya 28.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ferrio-Wise 04.3917 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Sassy 29.24 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Manser 04.3111 20018 0 0

Scamp 20.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ferrio-Wise 06.0510 20040 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  122 SCT:  53
Cosmo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0024 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  122 SCT:  49
Sheamus 35.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.4521 12022 0 0

Jillian 32.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Horan 03.7522 12023 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  45
E.V. 17.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.9213 16026 100 0

Lewis 23.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gross 05.3312 16025 100 0

Guinness 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Levinson 10.0014 16027 0 0

Jameson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.0015 16028 0 0

Vika 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wilkinson 10.0016 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Tek 28.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bennett 04.363 20030 100 0

Carys 29.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pickett 04.289 20195 100 0

Crush 25.22 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Singer 05.008 20181 95 0

Thyme 46.92 4 2 1 19NQ 2 0Losco 02.694 20031 0 0

Jade 35.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Trippett 03.545 20035 0 0

Colt 63.45 21 0 1 26NQ 0 0Workman 01.996 20036 0 0

Fig 30.40 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mark 04.147 20177 0 0

Romeo 40.42 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Andrews 03.122 20196 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  45
Fey 63.86 18 1 1 28NQ 2 0Coggins 01.971 24037 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  141 SCT:  50
JitterBug 57.41 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.4611 08004 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  141 SCT:  47
Bean 45.43 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Shulman 03.1010 12021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  42
Luna 41.08 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Ziesing 03.603 20005 0 0

Twitch 61.83 19 7 2 83NQ 1 0Severino 02.394 20006 0 0

Mason 39.83 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lawless 03.725 20007 0 0
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Gem 40.16 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wittke 03.696 20176 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  148 SCT:  45
Vinnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sperle 10.001 24008 0 0

Grayson 31.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhardt 04.632 24198 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  157 SCT:  51
Bug 52.94 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Moore 02.9790 08003 0 0

Portia 60.19 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Kelly 02.6186 08161 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  48
Carabelli 32.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cashwiler 04.9074 12169 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Lici 37.94 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.2752 16172 0 0

Jolene 44.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Morgan 03.6651 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
Kai 34.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Huot-Singer 04.7934 20191 100 0

Spooner 42.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ziesing 03.9133 20185 100 0

Pistol 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGavin 10.0032 20182 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Raleigh 35.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McRae 04.719 24197 100 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  157 SCT:  51
Dot 26.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.9482 08070 100 24

Zoom 30.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.1284 08077 100 20

Livvie 31.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.9978 08073 100 19

Bug 34.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 04.4981 08078 100 16

Penny 37.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 04.2480 08075 100 13

Spec 42.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krivanich 03.7183 08072 100 8

Kid 44.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.5277 08068 100 6

Judy Judy 45.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.4485 08163 100 5

Izzie 54.80 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Levering 02.8679 08074 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  48
Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Horan 00.0065 12089 0 0

Cruise 25.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 06.1371 12098 100 22

Shameless 26.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.8369 12095 100 21

Ditto 27.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.7863 12086 100 20

Dillon 30.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.1167 12092 100 17

Reign 32.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moody 04.7968 12093 100 15

Sasha 33.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.7473 12165 100 14

Winston 33.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 04.7464 12088 100 14

Dylan 44.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ward 03.5472 12164 100 3

Chase 52.63 4 2 0 22NQ 1 0Shulman 02.9859 12079 0 0
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Darla 38.43 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0McCay 04.0960 12080 0 0

Minnie 39.71 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.9562 12085 0 0

Pippi 45.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cornelius 03.4466 12091 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.0070 12097 0 0

Tonka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gibson 00.0061 12084 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Surf 28.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.7847 16106 100 17

Ferris B. 30.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.3644 16101 100 15

Zelly 32.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Waddell 05.0048 16107 100 13

Lettie 34.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.7542 16100 100 11

Stetson 37.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 04.3050 16175 100 8

Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sharp 10.0045 16102 0 0

Xena 46.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.5143 16103 0 0

Samone 32.88 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Eicher 04.9346 16104 0 0

Rune 39.57 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Cramer 04.0949 16173 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
Mel 29.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 05.5811 20115 100 14

Amos 30.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.3610 20112 100 13

Jackson 32.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.1121 20130 100 11

Freddy 33.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.9230 20194 100 10

Mosby 33.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.9120 20128 100 10

Tommee 34.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.7518 20126 100 9

Allie 36.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.5916 20123 100 7

Sky 37.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.4419 20127 100 6

Happy 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.0426 20180 100 2

Baco 37.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.4113 20116 0 0

Grey 34.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cramer 04.8014 20120 0 0

Jasper 32.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McGavin 05.1215 20121 0 0

Declan 29.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 05.5817 20124 0 0

Blitz 32.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 05.1522 20132 0 0

Ruby-do 36.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Eicher 04.5724 20135 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnston 10.0025 20178 0 0

Ruby 31.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cooper 05.3027 20183 0 0

Flirt 27.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nally 06.0712 20184 0 0

Rona 56.91 12 3 1 56NQ 2 0Schowalter 02.9228 20188 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.0031 20125 0 0

Kimber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jones 00.0023 20133 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terra 00.0029 20193 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Alice 35.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.677 24146 100 11

Karizma 34.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McCaffree 04.761 24137 0 0

Strike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ford 10.002 24139 0 0

AJ 41.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kepfer 04.023 24140 0 0

Cal 30.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 05.374 24141 0 0

Jack 39.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wittke 04.256 24145 0 0

Stig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McAvoy 00.005 24144 0 0
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Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kargaard 00.008 24147 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  50
Lily 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barczewski 00.0023 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  47
Neo 24.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bennett 05.1720 16177 100 0

Rosie 27.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Issler 04.6419 16176 100 0

Kody 31.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wynn 04.0218 16014 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  50
Asher 32.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Trippett 04.539 20159 100 0

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gilmer 00.007 20001 0 0

Francine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.008 20019 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  157 SCT:  56
Mimi 47.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Olsen 03.2995 04151 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  157 SCT:  53
Charlie 44.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wade 03.5689 08152 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.0076 12155 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  49
Nikko 25.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Singer 06.6158 16158 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  157 SCT:  56
Crush 36.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.3391 04042 100 19

Jett 38.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brownlee 04.1092 04043 100 17

Mo 39.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Krivanich 03.9493 04044 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0094 04045 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  157 SCT:  53
Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gibson 00.0087 08047 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0088 08049 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Keanu 52.06 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0McKisson 03.1175 12050 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  49
Launch 33.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.9254 16055 100 15

Tiki 33.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.8957 16054 100 15
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Turbo 48.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Workman 03.4556 16157 100 0

Taya 36.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Andrews 04.5553 16053 0 0

Charlie 53.31 4 1 0 17NQ 1 0Quadri 03.1155 16057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Rush 36.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.5240 20066 100 15

Brodie 38.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 04.2839 20065 100 13

Iko 43.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.8041 20067 100 8

Gus 52.86 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Lackey 03.1436 20062 0 0

Stella 50.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Petri 03.3037 20063 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.80 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Diaz 04.1738 20064 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terra 00.0035 20060 0 0
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